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West Chester University Policy & Process Advisor Information 

A policy & process advisor is an individual who provides support and guidance to a complainant or respondent throughout an investigation and/or conduct proceeding.  This 

advisor is a resource in helping students understand their rights and responsibilities.  If you are interested in meeting with a policy & process advisor, their information can be 

found below.  To help make scheduling more efficient, students now have the option to book appointments with an advisor using an online bookings link. You can view current 

availability and select a time that works for you. Alternatively, you may contact an advisor directly via phone or email to request a meeting. Please note that advisor schedules 

vary throughout the year, so reaching out early helps ensure you can find a suitable time. 

When contacting an advisor by email or phone, please include the date, time, location, and Office with whom you are meeting. 

Name Title Email Phone Office Location Bookings Link 

Amanda Martin Assistant Director, Autism Services amartin2@wcupa.edu 610-436-3150 20 Linden St. Schedule Here 

Cherie Fishbaugh Director of Autism Services cfishbaugh@wcupa.edu 610-436-3168 20 Linden St. Schedule Here 

Dr. Lauren Zahour Associate Director, Health & Wellness Ops lzahour@wcupa.edu 610-436-2294 Ruby Jones 108 Schedule Here 

Dr. Clayton Kolb Director, Sykes Student Union & Activities ckolb@wcupa.edu 610-436-1088 Sykes 105A Schedule Here 

Cyndy Pilla Planning, Logistics, and Staff Manager cpilla@wcupa.edu 610-436-2598 Main Hall 151 Schedule Here 

Dr. Jayme Trogus Director, Wellness Promotion Jtrogus@wcupa.edu 610-436- 2336 Commonwealth Hall 48 Schedule Here 

Kristin Yeager Case Manager, CARE Support Services kyeager@wcupa.edu 610-436-3089 Ruby Jones 001 Schedule Here 

Kelsey Frank Assistant Director, Student Experience kfrank@wcupa.edu 610-436-2209 Sykes 238 Schedule Here 

Dr. Lisa Montgomery Director, Student Advocacy & Resources lmontgomery@wcupa.edu 610-436-3356 SECC 343 Schedule Here 

Catie Baxter Associate Director, Wellness Promotion cbaxter@wcupa.edu 610-436-0732 Commonwealth Hall 46 Schedule Here 

Bridget Looby Assistant Director, Wellness Promotion blooby@wcupa.edu 610-436-0733 Commonwealth Hall 45 Schedule Here 

Robert DeMarco Assistant Director, Sykes Student Union rdemarco@wcupa.edu 610-436-3347 Sykes 105E Schedule Here 

Dr. Jacqueline Hodes Professor, Higher Education & Student Affairs Jhodes@wcupa.edu 610-436-2094 Anderson 218E  

Steve Mazurek Head Swimming Coach smazurek@wcupa.edu 610-436-2127 Sturzebecker Pool  

Michael Reno Director, Campus Recreation mreno@wcupa.edu 610-436-6928 Student Rec Center 114  

Amber Decker Haynes Director, Student Connection & Belonging adeckerhaynes@wcupa.edu  Sykes 247  
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West Chester University Policy & Process Advisor Information 

A policy & process advisor is an individual who provides support and guidance to a complainant or respondent throughout an investigation and/or conduct proceeding.  This 

advisor is a resource in helping students understand their rights and responsibilities.  If you are interested in meeting with a policy & process advisor, their information can be 

found below.  To help make scheduling more efficient, students now have the option to book appointments with an advisor using an online bookings link. You can view current 

availability and select a time that works for you. Alternatively, you may contact an advisor directly via phone or email to request a meeting. Please note that advisor schedules 

vary throughout the year, so reaching out early helps ensure you can find a suitable time. 

When contacting an advisor and requesting to meet, please include the date, time, location, and Office with whom you are meeting. 

Name Title Email Phone Office Location  

Devan Zgleszewski Director, New Student Programs dzgleszewski@wcupa.edu 610-436-2089 Wayne 912  

Sean Doyle  Graduate Student SD903409@wcupa.edu    
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